Mass Intentions for July till September 10, 2021
14th SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott, Ryan
Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

Sat. Jul 3/4:30 p.m.

Sun. Jul 4/10:30 a.m. Nick Baird
Antonia Palucci

- Teresa Baird

- Elisabetta Palucci & family
Eileen Shanahan - Shanahan & Scott families
Hamiltus & Clinton Senevirntne - Kahawita family
Francesco, Valentina & Carlo Cicchino - Nick Cicchino
Francesco Nardi & Francesco Andreacchi - Elisabetta Nardi

15" SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Sat. Jul 10/4:30 p.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott, Ryan
Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

Sun. Jul 11/10:30 a.m.  Nick Baird
Eileen Shanahan
Francesco & Domenica Tedeschi

Hamiltus & Clinton Senevirntne

- Teresa Baird

- Shanahan & Scott, family
- Elisabetta Palucci & family
- Kahawita family

16" SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Robert J. Legault

Sat. Jul 18/4:30 p.m. - Patricia & family

Sun. Jul 19/10:30 a.m.  Nick Baird - Teresa Baird
Domenica Tedeschi - Elisabetta Palucci & family
Eileen Shanahan - Shanahan & Scott families

Caterina Bertucci & Giuseppe Nardi - Elisabetta Nardi

17" SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott, Ryan
Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

Sat. Jul 24/4:30 p.m.

Sun. Jul 25/10:30 a.m.  Nick Baird - Teresa Baird
Eileen Shanahan - Shanahan & Scott families
Carlo Palucci - Elisabetta Palucci

18" SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Memorial - St. Ignatius of Loyola

Sat. Jul 31/4:30 p.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott, Ryan
Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

Sun. Aug 1/10:30 a.m.  Nick Baird - Teresa Baird
Tina Bellerdine - LoriAnn Bellerdine
Eileen Shanahan - Shanahan & Scott Family

Francesco Nardi & Francesco Andreacchi - Elisabetta Nardi

Memorial - St. Jean-Marie Vianney

Wed. Aug 4/10:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott,
Ryan, Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

Thu. Aug 5/10:00 a.m. Nick Baird - Teresa Baird

19" SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
George Delaney

Sat. Aug 7/4:30 p.m. - Patricia Loughman

- Teresa Baird
- Shanahan & Scott families

Sun. Aug 8/10:30 a.m. Nick Baird
Eileen Shanahan

Memorial: St. Clare

Wed. Aug 11/10:00 a.m. Lorenzo & Carolina Ciallella - Family

Nick Baird

Thu. Aug 12/10:00 a.m. - Teresa Baird

Fri . Aug 13/10:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan,
Scott, Ryan Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

Wed. Sept 1/10:00 a.m.  Peter & Pasqualina Di-Tomaso - Family

Thu. Sept 2/10:00 a.m. Carolina Ciallella - Family

Memorial: St. Gregory The Great Pope

Fri. Sept 3/10:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott,
Ryan, Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner Family - Teresa Baird

23" SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Sat. Sept 4/4:30 p.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott,

Ryan, Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner Family - Teresa Baird

20" SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Memorial: St. Maximilian Kolbe

Sat. Aug 14/4:30 p.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan,
Scott, Ryan Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY

Sun. Aug 15/10:30 a.m. Nick Baird - Teresa Baird
Eileen Shanahan - Shanahan & Scott families
Francesco, Valentina & Carlo Cicchino - Nick Cicchino
Antonio Nardi & Giuseppe Bertucci - Elisabetta Nardi
Francesco & Domenica Tedeschi - Elisabetta Nard
Francesco, Valentina & Carlo Cicchino - Nick Cicchino i

Wed. Aug 18/10:00 a.m. Val Bastone - Family

Thu. Aug 19/10:00 a.m.  Nick Baird - Teresa Baird

Memorial: St. Bernard Abbot

Fri . Aug 20/10:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan,
Scott, Ryan Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

21°' SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Memorial: St. Pius X (Pope)

Sat Aug 21/4:30 p.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan,
Scott, Ryan, Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

Sun. Aug 22/10:30 a.m. Nick Baird - Teresa Baird
Gaetano Parissi - Velia

Carlo Palucci - Elisabetta Palucci
Vito Andreacchi & Rosaria Bertucci - Elisabetta Nardi

Eileen Shanahan - Shanahan & Scott families

Wed. Aug 25/10:00 a.m. Giuseppina Fusco - Family

Thu. Aug 26/10:00 a.m.  Nick Baird - Teresa Baird

Memorial: St. Monica

Fri. Aug 27/10:00 a.m. Edgar Sitkery - Judith Sziranyi Sitkery

22" SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Memorial: St. Augustine

Sat Aug 28/4:30 p.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan,
Scott, Ryan, Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner families - Teresa Baird

Feast :The Transfiguration of the Lord

Fri. Aug 6/10:00 a.m. Lorenzo Ciallella - Family

Sun. Aug 29/10:30 a.m. Nick Baird
Eileen Shanahan
Edgar Sitkery

- Teresa Baird
- Shanahan & Scott families
- Judith Sziranyi Sitkery

Sun. Sept 5/10:30 a.m. Nick Baird
Aldo Farinelli
Eileen Shanahan

- Teresa Baird
- Vira Farinelli & Family
- Shanahan & Scott families

Feast: The Nativity of The Blessed Virgin Mary

Wed. Sept 8/10:00 a.m.  Special Intention for Tanya Kahawita - Family

Thu. Sept 9/10:00 a.m. Pasquale Di-Murro - Daughters

Fri. Sept 10/10:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott,
Ryan, Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner Family - Teresa Baird

SANCTUARY LAMP OFFERINGS

July 4 - Living & Deceased Members of the Baird, Shanahan, Scott, Ryan,
Malone, Faherty, McGarry & Kostner Family - By Teresa Baird.

July 11 & 18- Special Intentions & Thanksgiving to the Lord.
July 25- - By Colafabio Family.
Aug 1, 8, 15 & 29 - Special Intentions & Thanksgiving to the Lord.

Sept 2- In memory for the deceased members of the Clump Family —
By Ernest Clump

In Memory of Carmela Colagabio

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament will continue
every Friday Evening from 5 to 6 p.m.

The tickets for the Friday social on July 16, 2021 can be purchased
from Phil Forlini, Teresa Baird or the Parish Office.
The cost is $ 10.

REVISED

There will be no weekday morning masses for the month of July
only.

The parish office will be closed from July 21 until August 27™.

Bulletin will commence after Labour Day weekend Sept 12".
For emergency only please call Deacon Nathan (514) 770-0628

Have a happy, healthy and safe summer!




